Southern Madison Water District

Water produced

Water purchased

Total

Water Sales
Commercial
Educational
Farmstead
Industrial
Miscellaneous
Residential

Total

Water Loss

Utility Leaks

Flush

Total

Purchase less sales

Percentage loss

June Leak Report 2023
0

38,967,300
38,967,300

1,758,600

74,700
61,700
387,000
38,000
24,869,300
27,189,300

9,902,868
1,828,792
46,430
1,875,132
11,778,000
25%



